

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(S) No.6358 of 2022

Deepak Kumar Kurrey **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

30/11/2023	Shri Abhyuday Tripathi, Advocate on behalf of Shri Mateen Siddiqui, Counsel for the petitioner. Shri Ghanshyam Patel, G.A. for the State. Shri Anand Mohan Tiwari, Counsel for respondent No.2. Shri Vijay K. Deshmukh, Counsel for respondent No.6. Shri Anchal Kumar Matre, Counsel for respondent No.7. As the pleadings are completed, list this case in the month of February, 2024. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge