

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No.6358 of 2022

Deepak Kumar Kurre and another

Versus

State of Chhattisgarh and others

01/03/2024	List the matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Amit/Shubham