



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6358 of 2022

DEEPAK KUMAR KURREY **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

27/02/2025	Mr. Abhyuday Tripathi, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Mateen Siddiqui, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Anand Mohan Tiwari, counsel for respondent No. 2. Mr. Malay Shrivastava, Advocate along with Mr. Sourabh Sahu, counsel for respondent No. 5. Mr. Vijay K. Deshmukh, counsel for respondent No. 6. Mr. Anchal Kumar Matre, counsel for respondent No. 7. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat